Playlist: What It Is

Time

8:03 pm

8:08 pm
8:15 pm
8:18 pm
8:22 pm

8:30 pm
8:32 pm
8:37 pm
8:42 pm
8:45 pm
8:54 pm
8:54 pm
9:03 pm
9:08 pm
9:15 pm
9:18 pm
9:24 pm
9:40 pm
9:50 pm

9:56 pm

Artist

sly and the family stone

funkadelic
jackson 5
earth wind & fire

the marvels

the brothers johnson
the brothers johnson
gap band
commodores

rick james

phyllis dillon
monophonics

the meters

war

black merda

roy ayers

funkadelic

the o'jays

parliament

Song Title

“thank you for talking to me africa”

w1

i'll bet you”
“dancing machine”
“fantasy”

“rocksteady”

“get the funk out ma face”
“come together”

“burn rubber (why you wanna hurt me)”
“slippery when wet”

“you and i”

“woman of the ghetto”
“temptation”

“just kissed my baby”
“slipping into darkness”
“take a little time”

“funk in the hole”

“vampy funky bernie”
“for the love of money”

“sir nose d'voidoffunk”

moses dillard & tex-town display “i've got to find a way (to hide my hurt)

(part 1)”

Album

the essential sly and the family
stone

funkadelic
soul train 25th anniversary
best of

caught in the act

new orleans funk

toys

funkentelechy vs. the placebo
syndrome

Label

sony music
entertainment

westbound
motown

columbia

motown

soul jazz

westbound

casablanca

Year

2002

1970
1974

1975

2008

1977



