

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, September 8, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:03 pm	sly and the family stone	“thank you for talking to me africa”	<i>the essential sly and the family stone</i>	sony music entertainment	2002
8:08 pm	funkadelic	“i'll bet you”	<i>funkadelic</i>	westbound	1970
8:15 pm	jackson 5	“dancing machine”	<i>soul train 25th anniversary</i>	motown	1974
8:18 pm	earth wind & fire	“fantasy”	<i>best of</i>	columbia	
8:22 pm	the marvels	“rocksteady”			
			s e t b r e a k		
8:30 pm	the brothers johnson	“get the funk out ma face”			
8:32 pm	the brothers johnson	“come together”			
8:37 pm	gap band	“burn rubber (why you wanna hurt me)”			
8:42 pm	commodores	“slippery when wet”	<i>caught in the act</i>	motown	1975
8:45 pm	rick james	“you and i”			
8:54 pm	phyllis dillon	“woman of the ghetto”			
8:54 pm	monophonics	“temptation”			
9:03 pm	the meters	“just kissed my baby”	<i>new orleans funk</i>	soul jazz	
9:08 pm	war	“slipping into darkness”			
9:15 pm	black merda	“take a little time”			
9:18 pm	roy ayers	“funk in the hole”			
9:24 pm	funkadelic	“vampy funky bernie”	<i>toys</i>	westbound	2008
9:40 pm	the o'jays	“for the love of money”			
9:50 pm	parliament	“sir nose d'voidoffunk”	<i>funkentelechy vs. the placebo syndrome</i>	casablanca	1977
9:56 pm	moses dillard & tex-town display	“i've got to find a way (to hide my hurt) (part 1)”			